ETA 11/0030
PACKAGING
Box + CE paper + BIT
SPECIAL STEEL
Highly ductile (moves with the
wood) and high-resistant steel
(fy,k = 1000 N/mm2)
SPECIAL THREADING

d1
D2
A
3
TX10
HBS316 16 10 7
HBS320 20 15 10
500
HBS325 25 20 12
HBS330 30 25  15
3,5
TX10
HBS3520 20 10 6
HBS3525 25 14 11
HBS3530 30 18 12 500
HBS3535 35 18 17
HBS3540 40 18 22
HBS3545 45 24 21
200
HBS3550 50 24 26

HBS4540 40 24 16
HBS4545 45 30 15
HBS4550 50 30 20 200
HBS4560 60 35 25
HBS4570 70 40 30
HBS4580 80 40 40 100
5
TX20
HBS545 45 24 21
HBS550 50 24 26 200
HBS560 60 30 30
HBS570 70 35 35
HBS580 80 40 40
HBS590 90 45 45
100
HBS5100 100 50 50
HBS5110 110 55 55
HBS5120 120 60 60
6
TX30
HBS640 40 35 8
HBS660 60 30 30
HBS670 70 40 30
HBS680 80 40 40
HBS690 90 50 40
HBS6100 100 50 50
HBS6110 110 60 50
HBS6120 120 60 60
HBS6130 130 60 70
100
HBS6140 140 75 65
HBS6150 150 75 75
HBS6160 160 75 85
HBS6180 180 75 105
HBS6200 200 75 125
HBS6220 220 75 145
HBS6240 240 75 165
HBS6260 260 75 185
HBS6280 280 75 205
HBS6300 300 75 225
8
TX40
HBS880 80 52 28
HBS8100 100 52 48
HBS8120 120 60 60
HBS8140 140 60 80
HBS8160 160 80 80
HBS8180 180 80 100
HBS8200 200 80 120
HBS8220 220 80 140
HBS8240 240 80 160
100
HBS8260 260 80 180
HBS8280 280 80 200
HBS8300 300 100 200
HBS8320 320 100 220
HBS8340 340 100 240
HBS8360 360 100 260
HBS8380 380 100 280
HBS8400 400 100 300
HBS8440 440 100 340
HBS8500 500 100 400
10
TX40
HBS1080 80 52 28
HBS10100 100 52 48
HBS10120 120 60 60
HBS10140 140 60 80
HBS10160 160 80 80
HBS10180 180 80 100
HBS10200 200 80 120
HBS10220 220 80 140
50
HBS10240 240 80 160
HBS10260 260 80 180
HBS10280 280 80 200
HBS10300 300 100 200
HBS10320 320 100 220
HBS10340 340 100 240
HBS10360 360 100 260
HBS10380 380 100 280
HBS10400 400 100 300
12
TX50
HBS12160 160 80 80
HBS12200 200 80 120
HBS12240 240 80 160
HBS12280 280 80 200
HBS12320 320 120 200
HBS12360 360 120 240
25
HBS12400 400 120 280
HBS12440 440 120 320
HBS12480 480 120 360
HBS12520 520 120 400
HBS12560 560 120 440
HBS12600 600 120 480
HUS6 6 20 100
HUS8 8 25 50
HUS10 10 32 50
HUS12 12 37 25